STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE - DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG
**** PLEASE NOTE: THE FCOLLOW NG IS FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DOES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.  ****

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 08/22/13

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2253040 TWO- WAY RADI OS AND PARTS
BUYER  PAT ANTLE Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 08/20/ 13
LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT Uumm UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

00023 725-78-075240 RADI O, TWO- WAY, KENWOOD MFR Lor
PERCENT OFF LI ST
SECOM SYSTEMS, | NC. Lor - 25. 00%
BRAND: MODEL :

00024 725-78-075254 REPAI R PARTS/ SERVI CE, 2- WAY RADI O KENVOOD  LOT
PERCENT OFF LI ST
SECOM SYSTEMS, | NC. Lor . 00%
BRAND: MODEL :

00025 725-78-075261 ACCESSORI ES, TWO WAY, KENWOOD MFR Lor
PERCENT OFF LI ST
SECOM SYSTEMS, | NC. Lor - 25. 00%
BRAND: MODEL :

00026 725-78-088493 SOFTWARE, TV\D WAY RADI O, KENWOOD Lor
PERCENT OFF LI ST
SECOM SYSTEMS, | NC. Lor - 25. 00%
BRAND: MODEL :

00027 725-78-075286 RADI O ACCESSORI ES, TWO WAY, KENWOOD MFR  LOT
PERCENT OFF LI ST
SECOM SYSTEMS, | NC. Lor -12. 00%
BRAND: MODEL :

00029 725-78-075249 RADI O FI XED EQUI PMENT, TWO- WAY, MOTOROLA  LOT
PERCENT OFF LI ST.
MOTORCLA SOLUTI ONS | NC. Lor -15. 00%
BRAND: MODEL :

00030 725-78-075288 RADI O TWO- WAY, MOTOROLA, H GH Tl ER/ Lor
DUAL BAND/ TDVA' SUBSCRI BER (APX)
MOTORCLA SOLUTI ONS | NC. Lor -20. 00%
BRAND: MODEL :

00031 725-78-075289 RADI O TWO WAY, MOTOROLA, XTL/ XTS SERIES LOT
SUBSCRI BER
MOTORCLA SOLUTI ONS | NC. Lor - 25. 00%
BRAND: MODEL :

00032 725-78-075291 RADI O, TWO WAY, MOTOROLA, PROFESSI ONAL Lor



00033

00034

00035

00036

00037

00043

00044

00045

00046

00047

725-78- 075257

725-78- 075259

725-78-075242

725-78-075248

725-78- 075250

725-78-051214

725-78- 055317

725-78- 075263

725-78- 075251

725-78- 075252

SERI ES SUBSCRI BER

MOTORCLA SOLUTI ONS | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

RADI O, TWO- WAY, MOTOROLA, MOTOTRBO
SUBSCRI BER

MOTORCLA SOLUTI ONS | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

ACCESSCRI ES, TWO-WAY RADI O, MOTCROLA
PERCENT OFF LI ST

MOTORCLA SOLUTI ONS | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

REPAI R PARTS/ SVC, 2-WAY RADI O MOTORCLA
PERCENT OFF LI ST.

MOTORCLA SOLUTI ONS | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

SOFTWARE, TWO-WAY RADI O, MOTORCLA
PERCENT OFF LI ST.

MOTORCLA SOLUTI ONS | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

RADI O ACCESSCRI ES, TWO- WAY, RADI US MFR
PERCENT OFF LI ST.

MOTORCLA SOLUTI ONS | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

RADI O, TWO- WAY, HARRI S MFR
PERCENT OFF LI ST.

HARRI S CORPORATI ON
BRAND: MODEL :

RADI O, TWO- WAY/ ACCESSCRI ES, HARRI S MFR
PERCENT OFF LI ST

HARRI S CORPORATI ON
BRAND: MODEL :

ACCESSCRI ES, TWD-WAY RADI O, HARRI' S MFR
PERCENT OFF LI ST

HARRI S CORPORATI ON
BRAND: MODEL :

REPAI R PARTS/ SVC, 2-WAY RADI O, HARRI S MFR
PERCENT OFF LI ST.

HARRI S CORPORATI ON
BRAND: MODEL :

SOFTWARE, TWO-WAY RADI O, HARRI S MFR
PERCENT OFF LI ST.

HARRI S CORPORATI ON
BRAND: MODEL :

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

-15.

-10.

- 25.

- 25.

-15.

- 26.

- 26.

- 25.

00%

00%

00%

00%

. 00%

00%

00%

. 00%

00%

00%

. 00%



00055

00056

00057

00058

00060

00061

00062

00063

00064

00065

725-78-055471

725-78-075264

725-78- 075256

725-78-088494

725-78-075269

725-78-075265

725-78-075273

725-78-075274

725-78-075282

725-78- 075266

RADI O, TWO-WAY, M DLAND MFR,
PERCENT OFF LI ST

BAKER S ELECTRONI CS AND COVMUN
BRAND: MODEL :

ACCESSCRI ES, TV‘OV\AY RADI O, M DLAND MFR
PERCENT OFF LI

BAKER S ELECTRONI CS AND COVMUN
BRAND: MODEL :

REPAI R PARTS/ SERVI CE, 2- WAY RADI O M DLAND
PERCENT OFF LI ST

BAKER S ELECTRONI CS AND COVMUN
BRAND: MODEL :

SOFTWARE, TWO-WAY RADI O, M DLAND MFR
PERCENT OFF LI ST

BAKER S ELECTRONI CS AND COVMUN
BRAND: MODEL :

RADI O, TWO-WAY, RELM BK MFR
PERCENT OFF LI ST

RELM W RELESS CORPORATI ON
BRAND: MODEL :

ACCESSCRI ES, TV‘OV\AY RADI O, RELM BK MFR
PERCENT OFF LIS

RELM W RELESS CORPORATI ON
BRAND: MODEL :

REPAI R PARTS/ SERVI CE, TWO- WAY RADI O,
RELM BK

RELM W RELESS CORPORATI ON
BRAND: MODEL :

SOFTWARE, TV\O WAY RADI O, RELM BK
PERCENT OFF LIST

RELM W RELESS CORPORATI ON
BRAND: MODEL :

RADI O, TWO- WAY, | COM MFR
PERCENT OFF LI ST

I CO\/I AVERI CA, I NC.
NOTE VENDOR | S OFFERI NG A 2% DI SC(lJNT
ID,EYISNVO CE IS PAID WTHI N TVENTY (20)

ACCESSCRI ES, TWO- WAY, | COM MFR
PERCENT OFF LI ST

I CO\/I AVERI CA, I NC.
NOTE VENDOR | S OFFERI NG A 2% DI SC(lJNT

LoT

LoT

LoT

LoT

LoT

LoT

LoT

LoT

LoT

LoT

LoT

LoT

LoT

LoT

LoT

LoT

LoT

LoT

LoT

LoT

- 35.

- 35.

- 35.

- 35.

-32.

-32.

-32.

-32.

-37.
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00%

00%
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00%

00%

00%

00%

25%

25%



IF INVOCE IS PAID WTH N TVWENTY ( 20)

DAYS
00066 725-78-075283 REPAI R PARTS/ SERVI CE, TWO- WAY RADI O, Lor
| COM MFR
| COM AMERI CA, | NC. Lor -5.00%
BRAND:

: MODEL :
NOTE: VENDOR IS OFFERI NG A 2% DI SCOUNT
IF INVOCE IS PAID WTH N TVWENTY ( 20)

DAYS
00067 725-78-075284 SOFTWARE, TWO-WAY RADI O, | COM MFR Lor
PERCENT OFF LI ST
| COM AMERI CA, | NC. Lor -37.25%
BRAND:

: MODEL :
NOTE: VENDOR IS OFFERI NG A 2% DI SCOUNT
:DE\YISNVO CE IS PAID WTHI N TVENTY (20)



